
250AM Friday Saturday Total

BRAXTON RAGAN 30 30 60

RYDER BITZ-HAY 16 25 41

BODIE PAIGE 21 18 39

JACK BRUCKS 14 21 35

ADAM COSTAN 25 9 34

BRODY HANSON 18 13 31

BAYNE NANTZ 15 15 30

CODY MISHEY 13 14 27

TY HOLMES 12 11 23

JETT KATARZY 9 12 21

CHARLIE JACQUES 16 16

NATHAN PEACOCK 11 11

JOSHUA PIERCE 10 10

COLTON SHAFER 10 10

30+ Friday Saturday Total

ROBBY BOBBY MCLENDON 25 25 50

CORY STRICKLER 13 30 43

WILLIAM CATO 21 21 42

KYLE SNYDER 18 18 36

JOE KOPP 30 DNS 30

JONATHAN KRUPPENBACKER 14 16 30

FREDDY TROTT JR 16 13 29

JAMES PARKER 12 15 27

ANDREW REDDINGTON 15 10 25

GABRIEL WINGARD 9 11 20

CALEB FRITZ 14 14

TOMMY COLSON 12 12

ASHLEY KRUPPENBACKER 11 11

CLINT LARSON 10 10

EVAN PETERSON 8 8

JOSH EVERITT 7 7

ALEX CHILDS 6 6

40+ Friday Saturday Total

CORY STRICKLER 21 30 51

ROBBY BOBBY MCLENDON 30 21 51

GREG BOYLE 25 25 50

CALEB FRITZ 18 18 36

GARY BOYLE 14 15 29

DANIEL PETERSON 11 16 27

DAN SULLIVAN 13 14 27

RICH MELLINGER 16 11 27

KAMSEY DURELLE 12 13 25

JEREMY RAGLE 9 12 21

MARCUS RICKETS 15 15

STEVEN RODRIGUES 10 DNS 10

MONTY KLEIN 8 8

RAY DELACQUESEAUX 7 7



450 AM Friday Saturday Total

DYLAN CUNNINGHAM 30 16 46

WALKER PORTER 21 25 46

TYLER CUNNINGHAM 25 14 39

BRADY LANGE 30 30

CARSON KING 14 12 26

RYDER REESE 15 11 26

ETHAN JAMES ROSINE 21 21

DAVID ATHANAS 18 18

DAVID ATHANAS 18 18

JAYMES ARNAIZ 16 16

WYLAND SEGER 15 15

JAYDEN KENNEDY 13 13

ELI BLOCK 13 13

DAMIAN GAMBLE 12 12

JEREMIAH SNOW 11 11

BRIANNA MCHUGH 10 10

JOHNATHAN CONEBY JR 10 10

JAYMES ARNAIZ 9 9

SKYLAR SENTELL DNS 0

450 Expert Friday Saturday Total

BRIAR BAUMAN 30 21 51

DANIEL BROMLEY 18 15 33

CHASE SAATHOFF 30 30

BRADON PFANDERS 13 14 27

JUSTIN JONES 25 25

DALTON GAUTHIER 25 25

TREVOR BRUNNER 21 21

AIDAN ROOSEVANS 11 9 20

EVAN RENSHAW 18 18

TRENT LOWE 16 16

MORGEN MISCHLER 16 16

JUSTIN ANSELMI 15 15

IAN WOLFE 14 14

CHAD COSE 13 13

TYLER SEGUIN 12 12

HUNTER BAUER 12 12

KODY KOPP 11 11

DAVIS FISHER 10 10

JAMES OTT 10 10

CAMERON SMITH DNS 0



50 Chain Friday Saturday Total

ODIN MUSIC 30 30 60

THOMAS CHAVIRA 25 25 50

ELLA NICKENS 21 21 42

REY RESENDEZ 16 16 32

CRUISE TEXTER 13 18 31

REEF PENDERGRASS 15 14 29

OLIVER HARTLEY 14 13 27

SKYLAR LOUCKS 18 9 27

CHASE JAZIKOFF 11 15 26

MADDOX WINGARD 12 12 24

COOPER JAZIKOFF 10 10 20

50 Shaft Friday Saturday Total

CRUISE TEXTER 30 30 60

JAMISON REESE 25 25 50

WILLIAM CATO 21 21 42

CORBIN CARTER 18 18 36

50+ Friday Saturday Total

JOE KOPP 30 30 60

DAVEY DURELLE 25 25 50

GREG BOYLE 18 21 39

RICH MELLINGER 16 18 34

WALTER BEVENS 21 13 34

DAVE TYO 15 16 31

DANIEL PETERSON 12 14 26

GARY BOYLE 14 12 26

ROBERT LEWES 15 15

TIM PETERSON 13 13

DAN SULLIVAN 11 11

MARCUS RICKETS 11 11

RAY DELACQUESEAUX 10 10

MONTY KLEIN 10 10

DERRICK KNOEPPEL 9 9

THOMAS HANNUM DNS 0



60+ Friday Saturday Total

DAVEY DURELLE 25 30 55

DAVE TYO 30 25 55

CHARLIE ROBERTS 21 21 42

THOMAS HANNUM 18 18 36

TIM PETERSON 16 15 31

STEVE JOHNSON 11 16 27

MONTY KLEIN 14 13 27

DERRICK KNOEPPEL 13 12 25

TIMOTHY FELANO 15 10 25

MARCUS RICKETS 14 14

SCOTT LARSON 12 12

STEPHEN WASSER 11 11

KENNY ROESLER 10 10

GARY WOOD 9 9

DAVID ALDANA 9 9

65cc Friday Saturday Total

TALON NELSON 18 30 48

JACKSON JOINER 30 18 48

DREW ELDRED 25 21 46

AUSTIN OSBORNE 15 25 40

WESLEY SETTLE 21 15 36

JAYDEN NICKENS 16 16 32

ODIN MUSIC 14 14 28

ELLA NICKENS 12 11 23

THOMAS CHAVIRA 13 10 23

JAXON LEBLANC DNS 13 13

JAMES PARKER JR DNS 12 12

OLIVER HARTLEY 11 11

85cc Friday Saturday Total

JED FYFFE 25 30 55

COLTON SHAFER 30 18 48

JETT KATARZY 15 25 40

CHARLIE JACQUES 21 15 36

BAYNE NANTZ 18 16 34

CAMLIN DURELLE 11 21 32

JACKSON SETTLE 16 14 30

LOGAN HIGGINS 14 11 25

CASH CARTER 13 12 25

DREW ELDRED 12 13 25

JAXON LEBLANC 10 10 20

JAYDEN NICKENS 9 9 18



Hooligan Friday Saturday Total

SHAWN RAGGIO 30 30 60

DJ SLOSSER 25 21 46

CORY STRICKLER 21 16 37

RAUN WOOD 12 25 37

WILLIAM CATO 18 14 32

GEORGIE PRICE 14 18 32

BEN LUDLOW 16 12 28

KEVIN MALONEY III 15 13 28

ROWAN HAUGHEY 11 9 20

JOSH YOUNG 10 10 20

ROBERT LEWES 15 15

CHRIS BOONE 13 13

JAMES PARKER 11 11

JOSH EVERITT DNS 0

Mad Dog Friday Saturday Total

JED FYFFE 30 30 60

MEGHAN GREIMEL 25 25 50

AIDEN GOCHENOUR 21 18 39

BRAXTON RAGAN 16 21 37

DYLAN BARRUS 18 16 34

COLE CONEBY 15 13 28

DRAKE NANTZ 13 15 28

SCOTT LARSON 14 12 26

MONTY KLEIN DNS 14 14

SLAWN GLASS 12 12

OLIVIA BARNES-WACKMAN 11 11

GARY WOOD DNS 10 10

ANNA SERENA DNS 0

Open Amateur Friday Saturday Total

DYLAN CUNNINGHAM 30 25 55

BRADY LANGE 13 30 43

WALKER PORTER 21 13 34

ETHAN JAMES ROSINE 16 18 34

JAYMES ARNAIZ 9 21 30

RYDER REESE 12 15 27

ROBBY BOBBY MCLENDON 25 25

DAVID ATHANAS 18 18

ADAM COSTAN 16 16

JACK BRUCKS 15 15

BRANDON RAMSEL 14 14

WYLAND SEGER 14 14

TRISTAN COSTAN 12 12

RYDER BITZ-HAY 11 11

ELI SAULS 11 11

KAGE TADMAN 10 10

BRAXTON RAGAN 10 10

BRIANNA MCHUGH 9 9



Open Expert Friday Saturday Total

TREVOR BRUNNER 30 18 48

BRONSON BAUMAN 21 11 32

AIDAN ROOSEVANS 30 30

CAMERON SMITH 12 16 28

TARREN SANTERO 25 25

DALTON GAUTHIER 25 25

BRADON PFANDERS 10 14 24

BRIAR BAUMAN 21 21

JAMES OTT 18 18

JUSTIN JONES 16 16

EVAN RENSHAW 15 15

AIDAN ROOSEVANS 15 15

HUNTER BAUER 14 14

IAN WOLFE 13 13

BILLY ROSS 13 13

TRENT LOWE 12 12

KODY KOPP 11 11

MORGEN MISCHLER 10 10

CHASE SAATHOFF 9 9

DAVIS FISHER DNS 0

Open Novice Friday Saturday Total

BRAXTON RAGAN 25 25 50

JACK BRUCKS 11 30 41

CODY MISHEY 13 21 34

KEVIN MALONEY III 30 30

BRANDON RAMSEL 15 13 28

JETT KATARZY 10 18 28

CHARLIE JACQUES 21 21

MEGHAN GREIMEL 18 18

ELI BLOCK 16 16

AARON FRICK 16 16

JAMES PARKER 15 15

ROWAN HAUGHEY 14 14

ALEX CHILDS 14 14

GIACOMO MANERA 12 12

GABRIEL WINGARD 12 12

JOSH EVERITT 11 11

MACIE LEBLANC 10 10

MONTY PEDRY 9 9

BEN MILLER 9 9



Super Mini Friday Saturday Total

JED FYFFE 30 30 60

COLTON SHAFER 25 25 50

BAYNE NANTZ 21 16 37

JETT KATARZY 16 21 37

LOGAN HIGGINS 18 14 32

JAYDEN NICKENS 13 18 31

JACKSON SETTLE 15 15 30

CAMLIN DURELLE 12 12 24

CASH CARTER 11 13 24

GRACE NESBITT 10 11 21

RHETT LARSON 14 DNS 14

JADA PARKER 10 10

JAMES PARKER JR 9 9

Vintage Friday Saturday Total

DAVID ATHANAS 30 30 60

TY MAC 25 21 46

DAVEY DURELLE 21 25 46

THOMAS HANNUM 18 18 36

JAMES PARKER 15 15 30

STEVE JOHNSON 16 13 29

CHARLIE ROBERTS 12 16 28

BEN MILLER 13 14 27

MIKE CAUDILL 10 12 22

RAY DELACQUESEAUX 14 DNS 14

KENNETH STEVE 11 DNS 11

DAVE TYO DNS 0


